12.03.49. St Anton

started: 26
finished: 20
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12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

. Jacqueline Martel

. Dagmar Rom
. Resi Hammerer

. Michelin Desmazieres
. Celina Seghi

. Rosa Proxauf-Gaebler
. Irene Molitor

. Sasha Nekvapilova
. Sophie Nogler

10.
11.

Nicole Aublin
Madeleine Joquet

Renee Clerc
Resi Tomandl
Maridl Mayer
Odette d'Hespel

Monique Merat
Jaqueline Gueze
Annie Merat
Hilary Laing
Annie Cromblez

DNF:

Suzanne Thioliere
Erika Mahringer
Rosmarie Bleuer
Idly Walpoth

etc.

Downhill, women

St.Gervais/FRA

Innsbruck/AUT
Kleinwalserta/AUT

Paris/FRA
Maddonina-Milano/ITA
Seegrube/AUT
Wengen/SUI

Prague/TCH
Lienz/AUT
Monte Carlo/FRA
Bellecombe/FRA

La Locle/SUI
Arlberg/AUT
Arlberg/AUT
Megeve/FRA

Alpin-Parisienne/FRA
rsc Paris/FRA
Alpin-Parisienne/FRA
Kandahar/GBR
Brussels/BEL

Chamonix/FRA (D,
Arlberg/AUT ( 9),
Grindelwald/SUI ( 3),
Davos/SUI,

3.10.2

3.17.6
3.19.0

3.24.6
3.26.8
3.30.2
3.30.4

3.40.2
3.43.8
3.44.0
3.45.6

3.51.4
3.52.4
4.00.6
4.03.4

4.20.0
4.33.4
4.34.0
4494
4.59.4

(2
(7

(8
( 6)
(4



